

12

## State of Misconsin 2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1033/1 TJD:amn

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 310

September 20, 2017 - Offered by Representative Kremer.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 2: delete "first" and substitute "emergency medical".
3	2. Page 1, line 3: delete "technician" and substitute "services practitioner".
4	<b>3.</b> Page 1, line 7: delete " <u>first</u> " and substitute " <u>emergency medical</u> ".
5	4. Page 2, line 5: delete "FIRST" and substitute "EMERGENCY MEDICAL".
6	<b>5.</b> Page 2, line 11: delete " <u>a first</u> " and substitute " <u>an emergency medical</u> ".
7	<b>6.</b> Page 2, line 14: delete "a first" and substitute "an emergency medical".
8	7. Page 2, line 21: delete "a first" and substitute "an emergency medical".
9	8. Page 2, line 22: delete "technician" and substitute "services practitioner".
10	<b>9.</b> Page 2, line 23: delete "a first" and substitute "an emergency medical".
11	10. Page 2, line 24: delete "technician" and substitute "services practitioner".

(END)